Video - AUTODOME inteox 7000i - 2MP
AUTODOME inteox 7000i - 2MP
IVA
u Open platform that allows third-party apps from
the Application store from Azena
u Starlight technology with excellent low-light
performance and High dynamic range of 120 dB
to see detail in difficult light conditions

Mount
LTC 9230/01
Ordering information
NDP-7602-Z30 PTZ 2MP 30x starlight clear pendant
PTZ dome camera, 2MP, 30x, starlight imaging, H.265,
IVA, open camera platform
Outdoor pendant mount
NDAA compliant
Order number NDP-7602-Z30 | F.01U.386.558
F.01U.381.159
NDP-7602-Z30C PTZ 2MP 30x starlight in-ceiling
PTZ dome camera, 2MP, 30x, starlight imaging, H.265,
IVA, open camera platform
Indoor, in-ceiling mount, clear bubble
Order number NDP-7602-Z30C | F.01U.381.161
NDP-7602-Z30CT PTZ 2MP 30x starlight tinted in-
ceiling
PTZ dome camera, 2MP, 30x, starlight imaging, H.265,
IVA, open camera platform
Indoor, in-ceiling mount, tinted bubble
NDAA compliant
Order number NDP-7602-Z30CT | F.01U.386.559
F.01U.381.160
Video - AUTODOME inteox 7000i - 2MP 12 | 13
NDP-7602-Z30K PTZ 2MP 30x starlight IK10 pendant
PTZ dome camera, 2MP, 30x, starlight imaging, H.265,
IVA, open camera platform
Outdoor pendant mount, IK10
NDAA compliant
Order number NDP-7602-Z30K | F.01U.386.561
F.01U.381.162
NDP-7602-Z30-OC PTZ 2MP 30x starlight clear pendant
OC
PTZ dome camera, 2MP, 30x, starlight imaging, H.265,
IVA, open camera platform
AI-based traffic detection for traffic monitoring.
Available in specific regions only.
Order number NDP-7602-Z30-OC | F.01U.386.562
F.01U.382.880
Accessories
NPD-6001B Midspan, 60W, single port, AC in
60 W indoor midspan for cameras without illuminators
Order number NPD-6001B | F.01U.347.358
NPD-9501-E Midspan 95W 1 port outdoor
95 W outdoor PoE midspan for AUTODOME and MIC
cameras
Order number NPD-9501-E | F.01U.365.279
NDA-9501-PMA Pole mount adapter for NPD-9501-E
Pole mount adapter for outdoor midspan
Order number NDA-9501-PMA | F.01U.374.407
VG4-A-PSU0 Power supply, 24VAC
Power supply, 24 VAC input, for a PTZ camera in the
AUTODOME Series. White, aluminum enclosure with
cover, rated IP66 and IK 08. 100 W output.
Order number VG4-A-PSU0 | F.01U.261.376
VG4-A-PSU1 PSU, 120VAC, for AUTODOME, MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
120VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU1 | F.01U.081.593
F.01U.261.377
VG4-A-PSU2 Power supply, 230VAC, AUTODOME,
MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
230VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU2 | F.01U.261.378
F.01U.096.639 F.01U.009.668
VGA-SBOX-COVER Cover for AUTODOME power supply
box
Cover for AUTODOME Power Supply Boxes, white
Order number VGA-SBOX-COVER | F.01U.010.505
VG4-SFPSCKT Ethernet to SFP interface kit